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Saturday, August 9, 2025 Parent’s Night Out
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Scholastic Book Fair
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Scholastic Book Fair
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Last Day of Summer School Age
Friday, August 22, 2025 CLOSED – Paid 
Monday, September 1, 2025 CLOSED – Paid Holiday
Thursday, September 11, 2025 LCCC Board Meeting
Saturday, September 13, 2025 Fall Festival
Friday, September 19, 2025 Infant/Young Toddler/Older Toddler Ice Cream Social
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Fall Picture Day
Friday, October 10, 2025 CLOSE AT 12:00 PM
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Parent’s Night Out
Monday, October 13, 2025 Breast Cancer Awareness Day
Friday, October 31, 2025 Halloween Celebration CLOSE @ 5:00 pm
Thursday, November 13, 2025 LCCC Board Meeting
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Fall Conference Night
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Thanksgiving Feast
Thursday, November 27, 2025 CLOSED – PAID HOLIDAY
Friday, November 28, 2025 CLOSED
Friday, December 19, 2025 Polar Express Day
Saturday, December 20, 2025 Parent’s Night Out
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 CLOSE AT 12:00 PM
Thursday, December 25, 2025 CLOSED – PAID HOLIDAY
Friday, December 26, 2025 CLOSED 
Monday, December 29, 2025 CLOSED
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 CLOSED
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 CLOSED
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Thursday, January 1. 2026 CLOSED – PAID HOLIDAY
Friday, January 2, 2026 CLOSED
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Summer School Age Sign Up
Thursday, January 8, 2026 LCCC Board Meeting
Friday, January 23, 2026 Infant/Young Toddler/Older Toddler Special Friend’s 

Breakfast
Monday,  February 2, 2026 Hula in the Coola
Thursday, February 12, 2026 Valentine’s Day Celebration
Saturday, February 14, 2026 Parent’s Night Out
Friday, February 20, 2026 Pre-School Special Friend’s Breakfast
Thursday, March 12, 2026 LCCC Board Meeting
Friday, March 13, 2026 CLOSE AT 12:00 PM
Friday, March 20, 2026 Pre-K & Pre-K2 Special Friend’s Breakfast
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Spring Picture Day
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Family Formal 
Friday, April 3, 2026 CLOSE AT 12:00 PM
Saturday, April 11, 2026 Parent’s Night Out
Thursday, April 23, 2026 CLOSE AT 3:00 PM
Friday, April 24, 2026 CLOSED
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Spring Conference Night
Saturday, May 9, 2026 Center Art Show
Friday, May 15, 2026 Pre-K & Pre-K2 Circus @ 3:00 pm
Monday, May 25, 2026 CLOSED –PAID HOLIDAY
Saturday, June 6, 2026 Family Picnic/Field Day
Monday, June 8, 2026 First Day of Summer School Age
Saturday, June 13, 2026 Parent’s Night Out
Monday,  June 29, 2026 Mud Day
Friday, July 3, 2026 CLOSED – PAID HOLIDAY
Saturday, August 8, 2026 Parent’s Night Out
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Scholastic Book Fair 
Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Scholastic Book Fair 
Thursday, August 20, 2026 Last Day of Summer School Age 
Friday, August 21, 2026 CLOSED – Paid 
Monday, September 7, 2026 CLOSED – Paid Holiday
Saturday, September 12, 2026 Fall Festival
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